SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Case #

Report Date

Incident Type

Case Status

Location

Street

CA-1406-19

CA-1407-19

CA-1408-19

CA-1409-19

CA-1410-19

CA-1411-19

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

Tuesday, November 12, 2019

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN

ERROR S1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
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VILLAGE G-L

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG

36)

PARKING LOT 18

George Washington

Blvd

ROMNEY FIELD

HOUSE (BLDG 21)

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA CIRCLE

UNION RD

GEORGE

WASHINGTON BLVD

SHELDON AVE

BARNS DR



