

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Case #	Report Date	Incident Type	Case Status	Location	Street
CA-1406-19	11/11/2019	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
CA-1407-19	11/11/2019	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
CA-1408-19	11/11/2019	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 18	UNION RD
CA-1409-19	11/11/2019	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	George Washington Blvd	GEORGE WASHINGTON BLVD
CA-1410-19	11/11/2019	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		SHELDON AVE
CA-1411-19	11/11/2019	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	BARNS DR